
BREIF NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 
For and on behalf of the BSNL, The Executive Engineer ©, BSNL Civil Division 
Cuttack,15 Cantonment Road, Cuttack invites  “e-tenders” for the following 
works: - 

Name of the work:- Reconstruction of fallen compound wall at east side of 
carrier compound, Cuttack. 
Estimated Cost: Rs 2,78,272.00, EMD:  Rs 5,570.00 

 
Completion period: 01 (One) month 
 

 
NIT No: - 46/18-19/BSNL-CD/Cuttack/SD-II Ck. 

Last date and time of online 
submission of tender 

15.00 hours on 12.10.2018 

Time and date of online opening 
of Documents 

 15.30  hours on 12.10.2018 

Time and date of opening of 
Online Financial Bids 

13.00    hours on 15.10.2018 

  
For detailed information please log on to web site www.odisha.bsnl.co.in or 
www.tenderwizard.com/BSNL.  
 
 
 

Executive Engineer (Civil) 
                                                                            BSNL Civil Division                              

Cuttack 
For & on behalf of the Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

http://www.odisha.bsnl.co.in/

